FARMERS TRAINING CONDUCTED AT OMTDC GOSHALA

SI
No

Training Programme

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Male

Female

Total

Al WORKER TRAINING

26

26

57

57

69

3

72

SECRETARY TRAINING

31

9

40

SOCIETY & DAIRY
ANIMAL MANAGEMENT

25

25

MANAGING COMMITTEE
MEMBER

156

52

208

102

102

85

85

DAIRY ANIMAL
MANAGEMENT

329

68

397

296

296

57

65

122

18

31

49

273

72

345

FARMER AWARENESS &
CLEAN MILK
PRODUCTION(CMP)

750

150

900

FARMER INDUCTION
PROGRAMME

40

40

87

93

31

31

SILAGE TRAINING

21

FODDER TRAINING

51

51

215

215

10

FARMER ORIENTATION
PROGRAMME

80

89

11

RATION BALANCING
PROGRAMME

180

10

190

93

13

106

12

ENTERPRENEURSHIP
DEVELOPMENT

109

109

37

37

13

SOCIETY LEVEL TRAINING

ON CLEAN MILK
PRODUCTION(CMP)

1,300

150

1,450




